GbCOLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - MORNINGSIDE CAMPUS

Emergency Call Box Locations
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Location Addresses

1) 415 W 118th Street

2) Ruggles

3) Pupin Plaza

4) 115th St & Riverside Dr.
5) Math Lawn

6) John Jay {Lion’s Court)
7) Dodge

9) Furnald Lawn
10) Kent

11) 450 Riverside Drive
12) 411 W 115th Street
13) 611 W 113th Street
14) Sundial, College Walk
15) 460 Riverside Drive
16) McBain Hall
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

Carman Hall
Hogan Hall
Earl Hall Gate
Wien Gate
Ancel Plaza

8) 614 W 114th St. (River Hall)
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